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PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025

Employee ID BMS-31257
Employee Name Meganathan Govindaraj
Designation QA Automation Engineer
PAN Number CVGPM0150C
Date of Joining 17/05/2021
Bank Name HDFC Bank
Earnings
Basic Salary
HRA

Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance
CCA

Special Allowance
Total Earnings

21,000.00
10,500.00
1,600.00
1,250.00
2,730.00
15,420.00
52,500.00

PF Account Number PYKRP36177560000010190
UAN Number 102219909623
STD Days 31
NWD Days 31
Location Bangalore
Bank Account Number 50100337790892
Deductions
PF 1,800.00
Other Deductions 1,200.00
Professional Tax 200.00
Total Deductions 3,200.00
NET SALARY 49,300.00
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