

PAYSHEET FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025

Employee ID	BMS-31257	PF Account Number	PYKRP36177560000010190
Employee Name	Meganathan Govindaraj	UAN Number	102219909623
Designation	QA Automation Engineer	STD Days	31
PAN Number	CVGPM0150C	NWD Days	31
Date of Joining	17/05/2021	Location	Bangalore
Bank Name	HDFC Bank	Bank Account Number	50100337790892

Earnings		Deductions	
Basic Salary	21,000.00	PF	1,800.00
HRA	10,500.00	Other Deductions	1,200.00
Conveyance Allowance	1,600.00	Professional Tax	200.00
Medical Allowance	1,250.00		
CCA	2,730.00		
Special Allowance	15,420.00		
Total Earnings	52,500.00	Total Deductions	3,200.00
		NET SALARY	49,300.00

Note: This is a computer generated document and doesn't require any signature